
Form 

No 

Reg. 

No 
Name of Child F-Name Lot. No/ Status 

28 10 ARADHYA PANDEY AJAY PANDEY 1

20 64 RAGHUNANDAN SHARMA SUJIT KUMAR SHARMA 2

134 81 DEVANSH SHARMA NEERAJ SHARMA 3

35 61 MOHM IBRAHIM USMANI MOHM GUFRAN USMANI W-1

82 8 RISHU VISHWAKARMA UMESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA W-2

83 19 DIVY PATAIRIYA BHANU PRATAP PATAIRIYA W-3

185 127 PRIYANSHA PATEL PUSHPENDRA PAL W-4

34 128 KANAK VERMA ANOOP VERMA W-5

32 123 VINAYAK SHARMA SHRIKRISHNA SHARMA W-6

156 139 ANMESH PRASAD SINGH AP SINGH BAGHEL W-7

123 88 SANSKAR SHARMA SHRAWAN KUMAR SHARMA W-8

72 18 AROHI SHUKLA PRIYANK SHUKLA W-9

4 133 SHIVANSH VERMAN VINOD VERMAN W-10

187 150 ALEEZA RIZVI MD. SAKEEL RIZVI W-11

52 21 NITYA GUPTA PRANKUR GUPTA W/L-12

108 29 DIVYANSHI TRIPATHI DEEPAK TRIPATHI W/L-13

43 50 PRANJAL SINGH PUSHPAK SINGH W/L-14

138 65 SWATI GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR W/L-15

26 2 ANEESH CHAUDHARI KHILADI LAL CHAUDHARI W/L-16

37 56 ADITI LAKHERA DILIP KUMAR LAKHERA W/L-17

100 41 SIDDHARTH KUSHWAHA PRADEEP KUSHWAHA W/L-18

157 63 SANVI PARAUHA SAMIT PARAUHA W/L-19

135 76 RAKSHIT SHARMA HEMANT SHARMA W/L-20

107 28 DEVRAJ TRIPATHI DEEPAK TRIPATHI W/L-21

136 89 DEVIKA GUPTA PANKAJ GUPTA W/L-22

133 45 AARAV JAIN RAHUL JAIN W/L-23

63 14 SARVADA KUSHWAHA ARUN KUSHWAHA W/L-24

160 124 ARIHANT SHUKLA AJAY SHUKLA W/L-25

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 SATNA 
Draw of Lots (Dated 17.04.2025)

Class - II (Session 2025-26)



9 83 ANANYA SHRIVAS ANIL SHRIVAS W/L-26

116 67 RUDDRANSH TIWARI SUKHNIDHAN TIWARI W/L-27

189 138 ASHKRITA SINGH SATISH SINGH W/L-28

163 135 ADITYA PRATAP PATEL VIJAY SINGH W/L-29

110 112 MANAS DWIVEDI HEERANDRA DWIVEDI W/L-30

144 144 ARVND CHAUDHARY DINESH CHADHARY W/L-31

87 99 AYUSH PATEL UMESH PATEL W/L-32

141 125 SHREYANSH GUPTA RAJKUMAR GUPTA W/L-33

118 66 ANISHKA TIWARI RAM NIDHAN TIWARI W/L-34

169 79 SARTHAK SHUKLA PUNEET SHUKLA W/L-35

154 126 TISHA SONI ANIL SONI W/L-36

47 151 AKANKSHA DAHAYAT DEEP KUMAR DAHAYAT W/L-37

94 130 SHIVANSH GAUTAM LAVKUSH PRASAD GAUTAM W/L-38

165 136 SHUSHANT TIWARI KAMLESH PRASAD TIWARI W/L-39

152 102 RITIK VISHWAKARMA RAJESH VISHWAKARMA W/L-40

74 122 MAHAK MISHRA MANISH MISHRA W/L-41

161 87 VIVAAN PRATAP SINGH ASHEESH PRASAD SINGH W/L-42

30 120 PRIYANSH SINGH AKHILESH SINGH W/L-43

10 96 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH SHIV PRATAP SINGH W/L-44

98 17 HARSHITA PATEL VINOD KUMAR PATEL W/L-45

144 144 ARVND CHAUDHARY DINESH CHADHARY 1

47 151 AKANKSHA DAHAYAT DEEP KUMAR DAHAYAT W/L-1

26 2 ANEESH CHAUDHARI KHILADI LAL CHAUDHARI W/L-2

90 154 AYUSH ARYAN VIVEK ARYAN W/L-3

82 8 RISHU VISHWAKARMA UMESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 1

4 133 SHIVANSH VERMAN VINOD VERMAN W/L-1

187 150 ALEEZA RIZVI MD. SAKEEL RIZVI W/L-2

34 128 KANAK VERMA ANOOP VERMA W/L-3

185 127 PRIYANSHA PATEL PUSHPENDRA PAL W/L-4

154 126 TISHA SONI ANIL SONI W/L-5

37 56 ADITI LAKHERA DILIP KUMAR LAKHERA W/L-6

152 102 RITIK VISHWAKARMA RAJESH VISHWAKARMA W/L-7

30 120 PRIYANSH SINGH AKHILESH SINGH W/L-8

161 87 VIVAAN PRATAP SINGH ASHEESH PRASAD SINGH W/L-9

63 14 SARVADA KUSHWAHA ARUN KUSHWAHA W/L-10

100 41 SIDDHARTH KUSHWAHA PRADEEP KUSHWAHA W/L-11

9 83 ANANYA SHRIVAS ANIL SHRIVAS W/L-12

87 99 AYUSH PATEL UMESH PATEL W/L-13

163 135 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH VIJAY SINGH W/L-14

98 17 HARSHITA PATEL VINOD KUMAR PATEL W/L-15

189 138 ASHKRITA SINGH SATISH SINGH W/L-16

10 96 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH SHIV PRATAP SINGH W/L-17

SC Quota

OBC-NCL  Quota 



Form 

No 

Reg. 

No 
Name of Child F-Name Lot. No/ Status 

24 4 SIYA TIWARI ANIL KUMAR TIWARI 1

171 86 ARNAV SINGH PARIHAR SHIVBHAN SINGH 2

81 9 RISHU VISHWAKARMA UMESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 3

29 33 JAYESH KUMAR DWIVEDI NAGENDRA DWIVEDI W/L-1

75 110 AVIKA VISHWAKARMA VIPIN KUMAR VISHWAKARMA W/L-2

64 6 SHREYANSH SHRIVASTAVA SHOBHIT SHRIVASTAVA W/L-3

69 34 ABHAY BHUNJWA RAJ KUMAR BHUNJWA W/L-4

128 38 ARADHYA YADAV JUGESH YADAV W/L-5

106 20 AMRITA SINGH UPENDRA SINGH W/L-6

104 51 SHLOK TAMRAKAR KN TAMRAKAR W/L-7

58 11 KRISHNA TIWARI ANAND TIWARI W/L-8

96 16 SHIVANSH VERMA LATE SHIVRAM VERMA W/L-9

113 37 HARSHITA KUSHWAHA RAJENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA W/L-10

54 23 AYUSHI MISHRA PIYUSH MISHRA W/L-11

188 142 KARTIK DAHIHA SANTOSH W/L-12

186 148 RITIKA PATEL RAMESH PATEL W/L-13

23 39 ATHARV VISHWAKARMA NARENDRA VISHWAKARMA W/L-14

1 74 SUYASH SHUKLA SHREY SHUKLA W/L-15

102 42 ARUSHI KUSHWAHA SHIVENDRA KUSHWAHA W/L-16

122 137 AKSHYA MISHRA ANKUSH SOMU MISHRA W/L-17

5 145 VAIDEHI SONI VISHNU SONI W/L-18

76 69 RITIK SINGH INDRAMANI SINGH W/L-19

167 111 GAURAV SINGH LATE MANVENDRA SINGH W/L-20

124 40 DIVYA PRAKASH VERMA HEERA PRAKASH CHAUDHARY W/L-21

3 5 ADVIK AGRAWAL OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL W/L-22

180 116 ADYA TIWARI DEEPAK TIWARI W/L-23

174 118 SAGAR AHIRWAR RAMESH AHIRWAR W/L-24

146 49 ANSHIKA KUSHWAHA SURESH KUSHWAHA W/L-25

142 57 AARYAMA SINGH VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH W/L-26

101 43 ISHITA KUSHWAHA RAVENDRA KUSHWAHA W/L-27

178 107 DEVNASH VISHWAKARMA SUNIL VISHWAKARMA W/L-28

125 95 SHIVANGI VISHWAKARMA RAJENDRA VISHWAKARMA W/L-29

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 SATNA 
Draw of Lots (Dated 17.04.2025)

Class - III (Session 2025-26)



93 47 VED SHUKLA DHEERENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA W/L-30

49 92 SARTHAK SINGH DHARMENDRA SINGH W/L-31

140 119 SUDARSHANA NIGAM DHEERAJ KUMAR NIGAM W/L-32

62 103 ANIKA TRIPATHI SATISH TRIPATHI W/L-33

50 93 DAKSH PRATAP SINGH DINESH SINGH W/L-34

78 32 AVANTIKA SINGH NAGENDRA SINGH W/L-35

158 78 SARTHAK SHUKLA PUNEET SHUKLA W/L-36

183 129 JYOTI SINGH RAJ KUMAR W/L-37

17 7 AYUSH JAIN AMIT KUMAR JAIN W/L-38

175 114 ABHINAV DAHIYA SHAILENDRA DAHIYA W/L-39

6 68 BANI SHUKLA PRABHAT SHUKLA W/L-40

96 16 SHIVANSH VERMA LATE SHIVRAM VERMA 1

174 118 SAGAR AHIRWAR RAMESH AHIRWAR W/L-1

175 114 ABHINAV DAHIYA SHAILENDRA DAHIYA W/L-2

124 40 DIVYA PRAKASH VERMA HEERA PRAKASH CHAUDHARY W/L-3

106 20 AMRITA SINGH UPENDRA SINGH 1

81 9 RISHU VISHWAKARMA UMESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 1

69 34 ABHAY BHUNJWA RAJ KUMAR BHUNJWA 2

75 110 AVIKA VISHWAKARMA VIPIN KUMAR VISHWAKARMA W/L-1

102 42 ARUSHI KUSHWAHA SHIVENDRA KUSHWAHA W/L-2

76 69 RITIK SINGH INDRAMANI SINGH W/L-3

178 107 DEVNASH VISHWAKARMA SUNIL VISHWAKARMA W/L-4

183 129 JYOTI SINGH RAJ KUMAR W/L-5

188 142 KARTIK DAHIHA SANTOSH W/L-6

101 43 ISHITA KUSHWAHA RAVENDRA KUSHWAHA W/L-7

23 39 ATHARV VISHWAKARMA NARENDRA VISHWAKARMA W/L-8

125 95 SHIVANGI VISHWAKARMA RAJENDRA VISHWAKARMA W/L-9

167 111 GAURAV SINGH LATE MANVENDRA SINGH W/L-10

146 49 ANSHIKA KUSHWAHA SURESH KUSHWAHA W/L-11

5 145 VAIDEHI SONI VISHNU SONI W/L-12

104 51 SHLOK TAMRAKAR KN TAMRAKAR W/L-13

128 38 ARADHYA YADAV JUGESH YADAV W/L-14

113 37 HARSHITA KUSHWAHA RAJENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA W/L-15

186 148 RITIKA PATEL RAMESH PATEL W/L-16

SC Quota 

ST Quota - (No of Applicant -1 )

 OBC-NCL  Quota - (No of Applicant -18 )



Form 

No 

Reg. 

No 
Name of Child F-Name Lot. No/ Status 

115 27 RISHABH CHAUDHARY RAJKUMAR CHAUDHARY 1

168 82 VAISHNAVI MISHRA GYANEE PRASAD MISHRA W/L-1

53 152 ALIYA PARVEEN ASEEM MANSOORI W/L-2

139 55 APOORAV NIGAM ABHISHEK NIGAM W/L-3

48 72 NAITIK MISHRA JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA W/L-4

31 121 DIVYANSH SINGH AKHILESH SINGH W/L-5

109 30 VEDANSH TIWARI BALKRISHNA TIWARI W/L-6

143 53 PAHAL GUPTA RAJNEESH GUPTA W/L-7

12 146 MUKTA SONI VISHNU SONI W/L-8

184 132 KRAHKA GAUTAM BRAJESH KUMAR GAUTAM W/L-9

61 44 PARV VERMAN SATISH VERMAN W/L-10

114 36 MAYANK KUSHWAHA RAJENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA W/L-11

11 97 TRISHA SINGH TRIBHUVAN SINGH W/L-12

149 52 TEJAS SONDHIYA NARESH SONDHIYA W/L-13

131 70 AYUSH KUSHWAHA RAVENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA W/L-14

112 31 NAINSI SINGH LALIT PRATAP SINGH W/L-15

132 98 JANHVI TRIPATHI RAHUL TRIPATHI W/L-16

97 54 YATIKA SINGH AJAY SINGH W/L-17

7 75 SHAURYA MISHRA ABHISHEK MISHRA W/L-18

46 153 MOHIT PRAJAPATI MUKESH PRAJAPATI W/L-19

15 77 ANSHIKA VISHWAKARMA RAMANUJ VISHWAKARMA W/L-20

13 13 NAITIK MISHRA PUNEET MISHRA W/L-21

177 149 MANSI JAISWAL PRADEEP JAISWAL W/L-22

191 147 RADHIKA YADAV SURESH YADAV W/L-23

179 108 MUHAMAD HAMZAH ABUTAHIR W/L-24

22 140 SAMARTH VERMAN SATISH VERMAN W/L-25

77 113 VAISHNAVI GUPTA SANTLAL GUPTA W/L-26

57 59 MANSHI KUSHWAHA BALGOVIND KUSHWAHA W/L-27

41 25 RITIKA CHAUDHARI MANISH KUMAR CHAUDHARI W/L-28

147 91 NISHANT SONI SHAILENDRA KUMAR SONI W/L-29

65 90 NAITIK JAIN ANKIT JAIN W/L-30
21 1 RIYANSH RAMRAIKA NITIN RAMRAIKA W/L-31

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 SATNA 
Draw of Lots (Dated 17.04.2025)

Class - IV (Session 2025-26)



Form 

No 

Reg. 

No 
Name of Child F-Name Lot. No/ Status 

105 105 SHIVANI KUMARI DINESH YADAV 1

127 35 ARADHYA KUSHWAHA PRAMOD KUSHWAHA W/L-1

67 46 RAGINI KUMARI SHARAVAN KUMAR CHOUHAN W/L-2

162 94 TRUSHI SINGH BALENDRA SINGH W/L-3

39 22 KUWAR ANASH SINGH DEEPENDRA SINGH W/L-4

182 143 DIVYANSH KOL RAJBHAN KOL W/L-5

51 24 RAJMANI YADAV RANVIJAY KUMAR W/L-6

19 104 RITIKA MISHRA KAMLESH MISHRA W/L-7

95 131 KOMAL GAUTAM LAVKUSH PRASAD GAUTAM W/L-8

164 117 KRITIKA PATEL BALENDRA PATEL W/L-9

45 15 SARITA PATHAK MUKESH PATHAK W/L-10

91 134 NIKHIL SONKAR RAKESH SONKAR W/L-11

130 58 MADHURATA SINGH MAHEEP SINGH W/L-12

92 48 TRAPTI SHUKLA DHEERENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA W/L-13

148 109 AKAKSH PRASAD VISHWAKARMA SATENDRA VISHWAKARMA W/L-14

25 3 ANKIT CHAUDHARI KHILADI LAL CHAUDHARI W/L-15

2 73 SHREYANSHI SHUKLA SHREY SHUKLA W/L-16

170 80 HARSH KUSHWAHA PREM LAL KUSHWAHA W/L-17

36 71 TANIYA GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA W/L-18

166 100 JAGRATH SAKET SHASHIPAL SAKET W/L-19

60 12 ARYAN SINGH PATEL VANSH GOPAL SINGH PATEL W/L-20

121 26 AARAV PANDEY LATE JAYKANT PANDEY W/L-21

155 60 AYUSH MALI ASHISH KUMAR MALI W/L-22

172 101 NISHANT PANDEY RAJEEV PANDEY W/L-23

190 141 ARADHYA KUMARI RAHUL SINGH W/L-24

103 85 PRAKHAR PRATAP SINGH SATYABRAT SINGH W/L-25

16 115 AARISH KHAN RAHEEM KHAN W/L-26

8 84 ARPIT SHRIVAS ANIL SHRIVAS W/L-27

176 106 SHIVANSHI VISHWAKARMA SUNIL VISHWAKARMA W/L-28

99 62 ANURAG VERMA ARVIND KUMAR W/L-29

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 SATNA 
Draw of Lots (Dated 17.04.2025)

Class - VII (Session 2025-26)


